Pauschalpreise ab 19.12.2023



Abfallart	AVV-Nr.:	Menge	Preis
Altpapier	15 01 01	Bis 200 Kg	kostenlose Annahme
Altholz A1 – A3	17 02 01	Bis 60 Kg	12,50 €
Altholz A1 – A3	17 02 01	Bis 120 Kg	20,00€
Altholz A1 – A3	17 02 01	Bis 200 Kg	30,00€
Altreifen mit / ohne Felge	16 01 03	Pro Stück	5,50 €
Bauschutt	17 01 07	Bis 300 Kg	20,00€
Gem. Abfälle	15 01 06	Bis 60 Kg	22,50 €
Gem. Abfälle	15 01 06	Bis 120 Kg	40,00 €
Gem. Abfälle	15 01 06	Bis 200 Kg	65,00 €
Grünabfälle	20 02 01	Bis 100 Kg	15,00 €
Grünabfälle	20 02 01	Bis 200 Kg	27,50 €
Grünabfälle, Feinanteil	20 02 01	Bis 100 Kg	20,00€
Grünabfälle, Feinanteil	20 02 01	Bis 200 Kg	32,50 €